
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

Varsity Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 11 1 50 10 0 11861 197.68 263 1123
2 Moorhead 10 2 45 13 2 11702 195.03 246 1048
3 Moorhead 2 6 6 30 29 1 10035 167.25 236 944
4 West Fargo 5 7 25 35 0 9551 159.18 216 872
5 Valley City 4 8 23 37 0 9910 165.17 235 873
6 Oakes 0 12 5 54 1 8002 133.37 205 795

169.61

X  / O Total Fill %
1 Blake Anderson Moorhead Varsity 74 29 12 115 89.57%

2 Thomas Miranda Grand Forks Varsity 62 29 12 103 88.35%

3 Lucas Hersrud Moorhead Varsity 85 43 20 148 86.49%

4 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 94 49 25 168 85.12%

5 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 47 42 16 105 84.76%

6 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 78 32 20 130 84.62%

7 Christian Litzinger Grand Forks Varsity 52 34 18 104 82.69%

8 Calaeb Sapa Grand Forks Varsity 63 27 19 109 82.57%

9 Justin Schreier Grand Forks Varsity 38 39 21 98 78.57%

10 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 50 40 25 115 78.26%

11 Jacob Herzog Moorhead Varsity 61 20 23 104 77.88%

12 Tyler Renner Grand Forks Varsity 49 34 24 107 77.57%

13 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 65 36 33 134 75.37%

14 Casey Michelsen Moorhead Varsity 35 38 25 98 74.49%

15 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 28 36 22 86 74.42%
16 Nathan Breid Moorhead 2 Varsity 46 29 28 103 72.82%

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

JV Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Grand Forks 10 2 45 13 2 8294 138.23 199 844
1 Valley City 10 2 37 20 3 7909 131.82 210 755
3 West Fargo 8 4 37 22 1 8011 133.52 190 788
4 Moorhead 7 5 35 23 2 7630 127.17 188 816
4 Valley City JV Girls 7 5 30 30 0 7086 118.10 189 673
6 Valley City JV Boys 5 7 27 33 0 6897 114.95 185 646
7 Grand Forks 2 0 12 12 47 1 5802 96.70 154 615

122.93

Conference Top 16 Bowlers  (50% frames needed)

Conference Totals:

North Dakota High School Bowling
Eastern Conference
2019 Week 4 Standings

Coordinator:  Chris Swee

Conference Totals:



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 263

Matches Won 3 3 2 3 0 11 14 13 10 13 0 50 1123

Matches Lost 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 5 2 0 10

Total Pins 2996 3101 2823 2941 0 11861 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Calaeb Sapa 14 6 6 15 8 3 20 9 4 14 4 6 0 0 0 63 27 19 82.57%
Thomas Miranda 20 6 2 16 7 2 12 11 3 14 5 5 0 0 0 62 29 12 88.35%
Justin Schreier 4 15 7 14 9 5 6 6 4 14 9 5 0 0 0 38 39 21 78.57%

Christian Litzinger 14 7 3 15 6 4 14 10 5 9 11 6 0 0 0 52 34 18 82.69%
Joey Grabanski 24 7 4 15 9 8 18 8 4 21 8 4 0 0 0 78 32 20 84.62%
Tyler Renner 13 7 6 15 9 3 7 11 8 14 7 7 0 0 0 49 34 24 77.57%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 199

Matches Won 2 3 3 2 0 10 11 13 13 8 0 45 844

Matches Lost 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 2 6 0 13

Total Pins 2263 2077 2199 1755 0 8294 0 1 0 1 0 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Emma Harlow 4 7 15 11 10 12 9 7 11 13 9 10 0 0 0 37 33 48 59.32%
Kaydee Harlow 5 7 13 7 11 12 1 9 14 3 4 19 0 0 0 16 31 58 44.76%
Madisan Klotz 8 12 7 0 0 0 7 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 23 17 69.09%

Sarah Schreiner 10 10 8 6 9 17 12 9 9 13 10 4 0 0 0 41 38 38 67.52%
Deacon Stickel 13 7 6 8 8 16 6 2 10 9 7 10 0 0 0 36 24 42 58.82%
Elliott Herbert 9 5 9 7 7 16 6 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 20 39 51.85%

Izaiah Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 19 0 0 0 1 6 19 26.92%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Games Tied

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

Totals

Grand Forks JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

Games Tied

Grand Forks Varsity

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost



9/29 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/29 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 154

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 2 0 12 615

Matches Lost 3 3 3 3 0 12 10 12 12 13 0 47

Total Pins 1391 1784 1508 1119 0 5802 0 1 0 0 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Izaiah Hernandez 6 7 17 7 11 12 1 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 32 45 50.55%
Kevin Chaves 3 6 21 5 6 19 3 6 11 5 6 20 0 0 0 16 24 71 36.04%
Xaden Depew 0 1 29 0 0 0 0 1 21 0 3 27 0 0 0 0 5 77 6.10%

Emily Gagnon 4 3 23 5 3 22 2 6 18 2 7 21 0 0 0 13 19 84 27.59%
Sydnee Lemieux 4 7 22 7 10 18 1 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 21 57 36.67%
KayLeigh Blake 0 0 0 5 3 12 3 1 20 3 7 20 0 0 0 11 11 52 29.73%

Deacon Stickel 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 50.00%

Emma Harlow 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 100.00%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Grand Forks 2 JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/29 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 246

Matches Won 2 3 3 2 0 10 11 13 11 10 0 45 1048

Matches Lost 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 4 5 0 13

Total Pins 2858 3080 2898 2866 0 11702 0 2 0 0 0 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Blake Anderson 15 13 3 27 5 6 0 0 0 32 11 3 0 0 0 74 29 12 89.57%
Jace Holston 6 11 5 17 9 1 14 12 4 10 10 6 0 0 0 47 42 16 84.76%
Lucas Hersrud 27 10 7 14 14 3 32 8 5 12 11 5 0 0 0 85 43 20 86.49%

Casey Michelsen 11 13 4 10 4 4 7 15 8 7 6 9 0 0 0 35 38 25 74.49%
Kelly Emerson 6 8 4 5 9 4 10 11 9 7 8 5 0 0 0 28 36 22 74.42%
Jacob Herzog 12 2 8 18 5 5 17 8 5 14 5 5 0 0 0 61 20 23 77.88%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 188

Matches Won 2 2 1 2 0 7 8 10 7 10 0 35 816

Matches Lost 1 1 2 1 0 5 7 5 8 3 0 23

Total Pins 1823 2254 1857 1696 0 7630 0 0 0 2 0 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Emily Malheim 6 13 11 11 9 15 6 6 17 8 5 13 0 0 0 31 33 56 53.33%
Chezny Jobe 3 7 16 9 13 8 5 4 15 4 4 10 0 0 0 21 28 49 50.00%
Chandler Wosick 2 6 16 9 3 10 3 8 15 7 7 8 0 0 0 21 24 49 47.87%

Spencer Patton 2 2 16 3 6 9 3 9 10 3 2 9 0 0 0 11 19 44 40.54%
Gauge Nygaard 3 8 15 0 0 0 4 5 17 6 6 8 0 0 0 13 19 40 44.44%
Mason Ewen 6 5 15 14 4 10 0 0 0 4 2 16 0 0 0 24 11 41 46.05%

Gabe Nelson 0 0 0 2 8 12 4 10 12 0 4 10 0 0 0 6 22 34 45.16%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

11/9 - Valley City

Games Tied

Games Won

Games Lost

10/26 - Grand Forks

10/26 - Grand Forks

Moorhead Varsity

Moorhead JV

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 236

Matches Won 1 2 1 2 0 6 7 9 7 7 0 30 944

Matches Lost 2 1 2 1 0 6 8 5 8 8 0 29

Total Pins 2302 2743 2295 2695 0 10035 0 1 0 0 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Bryce Wosick 11 5 13 13 3 10 16 10 12 22 13 7 0 0 0 62 31 42 68.89%
Brady Christianson 2 8 10 0 0 0 2 4 12 7 7 5 0 0 0 11 19 27 52.63%
Austin Neels 6 5 8 8 4 10 10 4 12 12 8 6 0 0 0 36 21 36 61.29%

Nathan Breid 4 8 7 22 9 5 10 7 7 10 5 9 0 0 0 46 29 28 72.82%
Jordyn Atwood 5 11 10 15 7 4 11 7 10 10 13 7 0 0 0 41 38 31 71.82%
Zach McFarland 6 5 7 8 3 10 0 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 0 22 14 23 61.02%

Maren Ewertz 10 8 8 13 4 9 1 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 28 63.16%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Moorhead 2 Varsity

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 10/26 - Grand Forks 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 205

Matches Won 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 5 795

Matches Lost 3 3 3 3 0 12 14 13 14 13 0 54

Total Pins 1940 2173 2077 1812 0 8002 0 1 0 0 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Melaena Scrogings 1 1 12 0 0 0 2 2 10 2 3 25 0 0 0 5 6 47 18.97%
Shaena Kelsen 1 6 11 6 7 17 4 7 9 3 8 19 0 0 0 14 28 56 42.86%
Keyanna Marthaller 2 2 12 3 5 22 2 6 10 4 8 18 0 0 0 11 21 62 34.04%

Sierra Kelsen 3 8 9 5 10 15 1 7 10 5 9 16 0 0 0 14 34 50 48.98%
Jarett Gebhardt 6 4 16 0 0 0 11 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 28 48.15%
Malen Malmberg 9 8 12 14 10 7 12 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 33 26 72.34%

Ashton Hollingsworth 16 8 11 20 11 8 7 4 13 18 8 11 0 0 0 61 31 43 68.15%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

Oakes Varsity

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes10/26 - Grand Forks



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 235

Matches Won 1 1 1 1 0 4 4 5 7 7 0 23 873

Matches Lost 2 2 2 2 0 8 11 10 8 8 0 37

Total Pins 2409 2497 2463 2541 0 9910 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Garrett Hanson 20 16 6 28 8 7 27 12 4 19 13 8 0 0 0 94 49 25 85.12%
Noah Leick 15 12 3 12 10 8 9 9 7 14 9 7 0 0 0 50 40 25 78.26%
Trevan Pfennig 4 7 14 6 8 12 5 8 14 7 10 13 0 0 0 22 33 53 50.93%

Kennedy Middaugh 7 9 8 2 7 7 1 7 10 8 16 6 0 0 0 18 39 31 64.77%
Lexia Nix 3 8 8 7 6 9 8 14 8 7 12 11 0 0 0 25 40 36 64.36%
Connor Pfennig 2 7 13 6 7 13 3 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 22 35 48.53%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 210

Matches Won 2 3 2 3 0 10 7 10 10 10 0 37 755

Matches Lost 1 0 1 0 0 2 8 5 4 3 0 20

Total Pins 1941 2161 2034 1773 0 7909 0 0 1 2 0 3

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Tucker Orner 5 11 15 19 11 11 15 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 36 37 66.96%
Trinity Nelson 3 12 13 10 8 12 3 9 14 6 11 9 0 0 0 22 40 48 56.36%
Faith Orner 3 14 13 4 5 17 4 2 16 5 9 12 0 0 0 16 30 58 44.23%

Jaden Compson 1 8 15 4 9 15 6 7 11 5 3 18 0 0 0 16 27 59 42.16%
Elisha Oksendahl 4 4 13 2 4 10 1 3 14 4 4 18 0 0 0 11 15 55 32.10%
Conner Remick 2 6 9 6 3 11 9 8 13 13 9 13 0 0 0 30 26 46 54.90%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/26 - Grand Forks

Valley City Varsity

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes

Valley City JV

11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/26 - Grand Forks



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 185

Matches Won 1 1 2 1 0 5 6 5 8 8 0 27 646

Matches Lost 2 2 1 2 0 7 9 10 7 7 0 33

Total Pins 1655 1833 1639 1770 0 6897 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Josh Lokken 3 10 14 11 14 11 6 8 18 5 6 19 0 0 0 25 38 62 50.40%
Lucas Compson-Lorenz 3 5 14 6 5 19 4 5 21 11 7 15 0 0 0 24 22 69 40.00%
Gavin Swenson 1 6 19 4 6 18 6 8 16 2 5 19 0 0 0 13 25 72 34.55%

Connor McMenamin 2 3 19 3 5 10 0 0 0 1 4 16 0 0 0 6 12 45 28.57%
Logan Cross-Flatt 2 8 18 2 5 19 0 6 24 3 6 14 0 0 0 7 25 75 29.91%
Jon Aarseth 3 4 17 2 1 13 4 4 22 2 3 14 0 0 0 11 12 66 25.84%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/26 - Grand Forks

Valley City JV Boys



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 189

Matches Won 2 1 2 2 0 7 9 7 8 6 0 30 673

Matches Lost 1 2 1 1 0 5 6 8 7 9 0 30

Total Pins 1852 1857 1817 1560 0 7086 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Faith King 3 12 15 4 9 17 5 10 15 6 8 12 0 0 0 18 39 59 49.14%
Hailey Kohn 3 6 21 3 7 20 6 3 21 6 6 14 0 0 0 18 22 76 34.48%
Kassidy Heier 3 11 16 7 8 15 5 6 19 1 7 18 0 0 0 16 32 68 41.38%

Hannah Lokken 9 10 14 8 6 20 3 8 20 3 10 13 0 0 0 23 34 67 45.97%
Madison Nelson 4 8 18 4 14 12 7 9 14 1 9 16 0 0 0 16 40 60 48.28%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/26 - Grand Forks

Valley City JV Girls



9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 216

Matches Won 2 0 2 1 0 5 8 2 9 6 0 25 872

Matches Lost 1 3 1 2 0 7 7 13 6 9 0 35

Total Pins 2296 2477 2399 2379 0 9551 0 0 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Chris Bauman 10 5 13 8 5 11 3 2 1 8 10 9 0 0 0 29 22 34 60.00%
Talon Briggs 11 10 7 8 8 10 12 3 5 9 5 12 0 0 0 40 26 34 66.00%
Brayden Johnson 4 11 15 6 11 7 2 5 3 9 12 7 0 0 0 21 39 32 65.22%

Brock Rossell 11 13 11 24 4 7 19 7 11 11 12 4 0 0 0 65 36 33 75.37%
Killian Kindem 8 9 15 12 4 11 16 6 8 7 5 15 0 0 0 43 24 49 57.76%
Kyler Nielson 1 1 2 0 0 0 6 8 16 1 1 6 0 0 0 8 10 24 42.86%

Anakin Bruesch 0 0 0 4 15 7 5 7 8 5 4 3 0 0 0 14 26 18 68.97%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 9/28 10/5 10/26 11/2 11/9 Totals 190

Matches Won 2 2 2 2 0 8 8 11 9 9 0 37 788

Matches Lost 1 1 1 1 0 4 7 4 6 5 0 22

Total Pins 2009 2074 1824 2104 0 8011 0 0 0 1 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Kyler Nielson 11 12 11 15 15 15 0 0 0 15 11 8 0 0 0 41 38 34 69.91%
Madie Orn 4 5 15 4 4 4 0 0 0 3 4 23 0 0 0 11 13 42 36.36%
Hailey Burger 4 4 16 4 4 4 0 0 0 8 7 7 0 0 0 16 15 27 53.45%

Anakin Bruesch 6 12 10 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 13 17 17 63.83%
Kyle Haffely 3 4 15 5 5 5 6 9 15 6 6 18 0 0 0 20 24 53 45.36%
Ryker Bruesch 3 10 12 12 12 12 9 8 13 8 9 13 0 0 0 32 39 50 58.68%

Chris Bauman 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 6 76.92%

Brayden Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 9 57.14%

Talon Briggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 3 78.57%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes 11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/26 - Grand Forks

West Fargo Varsity

9/28 - Red River 10/5 - Sunset 11/2 - Oakes

West Fargo JV

11/9 - Valley City

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

10/26 - Grand Forks



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

1 Talon Briggs West Fargo JV 8 3 3 14 78.57%

2 Chris Bauman West Fargo JV 8 12 6 26 76.92%

3 Kyler Nielson West Fargo JV 41 38 34 113 69.91%

4 Madisan Klotz Grand Forks JV 15 23 17 55 69.09%

5 Sarah Schreiner Grand Forks JV 41 38 38 117 67.52%

6 Tucker Orner Valley City JV 39 36 37 112 66.96%

7 Anakin Bruesch West Fargo JV 13 17 17 47 63.83%

8 Emma Harlow Grand Forks 2 JV 38 34 48 120 60.00%

9 Ryker Bruesch West Fargo JV 32 39 50 121 58.68%

10 Deacon Stickel Grand Forks JV 37 25 44 106 58.49%

11 Brayden Johnson West Fargo JV 5 7 9 21 57.14%

12 Trinity Nelson Valley City JV 22 40 48 110 56.36%

13 Conner Remick Valley City JV 30 26 46 102 54.90%

14 Hailey Burger West Fargo JV 16 15 27 58 53.45%

15 Emily Malheim Moorhead JV 31 33 56 120 53.33%

16 Elliott Herbert Grand Forks JV 22 20 39 81 51.85%

17 Josh Lokken Valley City JV Boys 25 38 62 125 50.40%

18 Chezny Jobe Moorhead JV 21 28 49 98 50.00%

19 Faith King Valley City JV Girls 18 39 59 116 49.14%

20 Madison Nelson Valley City JV Girls 16 40 60 116 48.28%

21 Chandler Wosick Moorhead JV 21 24 49 94 47.87%

22 Mason Ewen Moorhead JV 24 11 41 76 46.05%

23 Hannah Lokken Valley City JV Girls 23 34 67 124 45.97%

24 Kyle Haffely West Fargo JV 20 24 53 97 45.36%

25 Izaiah Hernandez Grand Forks 2 JV 15 38 64 117 45.30%

26 Gabe Nelson Moorhead JV 6 22 34 62 45.16%

27 Kaydee Harlow Grand Forks JV 16 31 58 105 44.76%

28 Gauge Nygaard Moorhead JV 13 19 40 72 44.44%

29 Faith Orner Valley City JV 16 30 58 104 44.23%

30 Jaden Compson Valley City JV 16 27 59 102 42.16%

31 Kassidy Heier Valley City JV Girls 16 32 68 116 41.38%

32 Spencer Patton Moorhead JV 11 19 44 74 40.54%

33 Lucas Compson-Lorenz Valley City JV Boys 24 22 69 115 40.00%

34 Sydnee Lemieux Grand Forks 2 JV 12 21 57 90 36.67%

35 Madie Orn West Fargo JV 11 13 42 66 36.36%

36 Kevin Chaves Grand Forks 2 JV 16 24 71 111 36.04%

37 Gavin Swenson Valley City JV Boys 13 25 72 110 34.55%

38 Hailey Kohn Valley City JV Girls 18 22 76 116 34.48%

39 Elisha Oksendahl Valley City JV 11 15 55 81 32.10%

40 Logan Cross-Flatt Valley City JV Boys 7 25 75 107 29.91%

41 KayLeigh Blake Grand Forks 2 JV 11 11 52 74 29.73%

Eastern Conference - JV
2019 Individual Standings and Statistics

As of Week 4



42 Connor McMenamin Valley City JV Boys 6 12 45 63 28.57%

43 Emily Gagnon Grand Forks 2 JV 13 19 84 116 27.59%

44 Jon Aarseth Valley City JV Boys 11 12 66 89 25.84%

45 Xaden Depew Grand Forks 2 JV 0 5 77 82 6.10%



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

All Conference 

Eligible?

1 Blake Anderson Moorhead Varsity 74 29 12 115 89.57% Yes

2 Thomas Miranda Grand Forks Varsity 62 29 12 103 88.35% Yes

3 Lucas Hersrud Moorhead Varsity 85 43 20 148 86.49% Yes

4 Garrett Hanson Valley City Varsity 94 49 25 168 85.12% Yes

5 Jace Holston Moorhead Varsity 47 42 16 105 84.76% Yes

6 Joey Grabanski Grand Forks Varsity 78 32 20 130 84.62% Yes

7 Christian Litzinger Grand Forks Varsity 52 34 18 104 82.69% Yes

8 Calaeb Sapa Grand Forks Varsity 63 27 19 109 82.57% Yes

9 Justin Schreier Grand Forks Varsity 38 39 21 98 78.57% Yes

10 Noah Leick Valley City Varsity 50 40 25 115 78.26% Yes

11 Jacob Herzog Moorhead Varsity 61 20 23 104 77.88% Yes

12 Tyler Renner Grand Forks Varsity 49 34 24 107 77.57% Yes

13 Brock Rossell West Fargo Varsity 65 36 33 134 75.37% Yes

14 Casey Michelsen Moorhead Varsity 35 38 25 98 74.49% Yes

15 Kelly Emerson Moorhead Varsity 28 36 22 86 74.42% Yes

16 Nathan Breid Moorhead 2 Varsity 46 29 28 103 72.82% Yes

17 Malen Malmberg Oakes Varsity 35 33 26 94 72.34% Yes

18 Jordyn Atwood Moorhead 2 Varsity 41 38 31 110 71.82% Yes

19 Anakin Bruesch West Fargo Varsity 14 26 18 58 68.97% No

20 Bryce Wosick Moorhead 2 Varsity 62 31 42 135 68.89% Yes

21 Ashton Hollingsworth Oakes Varsity 61 31 43 135 68.15% Yes

22 Talon Briggs West Fargo Varsity 40 26 34 100 66.00% Yes

23 Brayden Johnson West Fargo Varsity 21 39 32 92 65.22% Yes

24 Kennedy Middaugh Valley City Varsity 18 39 31 88 64.77% Yes

25 Lexia Nix Valley City Varsity 25 40 36 101 64.36% Yes

26 Maren Ewertz Moorhead 2 Varsity 24 24 28 76 63.16% Yes

27 Austin Neels Moorhead 2 Varsity 36 21 36 93 61.29% Yes

28 Zach McFarland Moorhead 2 Varsity 22 14 23 59 61.02% No

29 Chris Bauman West Fargo Varsity 29 22 34 85 60.00% Yes

30 Killian Kindem West Fargo Varsity 43 24 49 116 57.76% Yes

31 Brady Christianson Moorhead 2 Varsity 11 19 27 57 52.63% No

32 Trevan Pfennig Valley City Varsity 22 33 53 108 50.93% Yes

33 Sierra Kelsen Oakes Varsity 14 34 50 98 48.98% Yes

34 Connor Pfennig Valley City Varsity 11 22 35 68 48.53% Yes

35 Jarett Gebhardt Oakes Varsity 17 9 28 54 48.15% No

36 Kyler Nielson West Fargo Varsity 8 10 24 42 42.86% No

36 Shaena Kelsen Oakes Varsity 14 28 56 98 42.86% Yes

38 Keyanna Marthaller Oakes Varsity 11 21 62 94 34.04% Yes

39 Melaena Scrogings Oakes Varsity 5 6 47 58 18.97% No
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